D55
D
Approvals:
•• UL recognized	component
File E76491
•• IEC 60269-4 certified
•• CSA 012636 0 000
•• CCC approved

72
73
N. American Catalog Numbering System
70
71
72
73
European Catalog Numbering System
PC	 73	 UD	 13C	 25	 TFA	 130	  UD	 71	 LI	 350
D60
1250/1300 Volt PSC Square Body
1300 Volt North American Style Ratings and Application Data, LI, LLI Mounting
Body
Size
Ampere
Rating
In (A)
Rated
Voltage
Vn (V)
Melting I²t
(A²s x 10³)
Total
Clearing I²t
@ Vn
(A²s x 10³)
Watts Loss
@ In (W)
Reference No. Catalog No. Description
70
63 1300 0.21 1.7 26 W300652 A130UD70LI063  A130URD70LI0063
80 1300 0.46 3.8 27 X300653 A130UD70LI080  A130URD70LI0080
100 1300 0.83 6.8 30 Y300654 A130UD70LI100  A130URD70LI0100
125 1300 1.3 11 38 Z300655 A130UD70LI125  A130URD70LI0125
160 1300 2.6 21 45 A300656 A130UD70LI160  A130URD70LI0160
200 1300 4.7 38 56 B300657 A130UD70LI200  A130URD70LI0200
250 1300 9.6 77 61 C300658 A130UD70LI250  A130URD70LI0250
315 1300 20 169 72 D300659 A130UD70LI315  A130URD70LI0315
350 1200 28 180 75 E300660 A120UD70LI350  A120URD70LI0350
71
160 1300 2.6 21 46 E300752 A130UD71LLI160 A130URD71LLI0160
200 1300 4.7 38 54 F300661 A130UD71LLI200 A130URD71LLI0200
250 1300 8.9 72 61 G300662 A130UD71LLI250 A130URD71LLI0250
280 1300 12 96 70 R300717 A130UD71LLI280 A130URD71LLI0280
315 1300 16 129 76 H300663 A130UD71LLI315 A130URD71LLI0315
350 1300 22 178 80 J300664 A130UD71LLI350 A130URD71LLI0350
400 1300 38 308 80 K300665 A130UD71LLI400 A130URD71LLI0400
450 1300 47 378 95 L300666 A130UD71LLI450 A130URD71LLI0450
500 1200 68 441 100 M300667 A120UD71LLI500 A120URD71LLI0500
550 1200 84 548 112 N300668 A120UD71LLI550 A120URD71LLI0550
630 1100 126 820 120 P300669 A110UD71LLI630 A110URD71LLI0630
72
280 1300 10 85 72 Q300670 A130UD72LI280  A130URD72LI0280
315 1300 15 125 76 R300671 A130UD72LI315  A130URD72LI0315
350 1300 21 170 77 S300672 A130UD72LI350  A130URD72LI0350
400 1300 33 270 80 T300673 A130UD72LI400  A130URD72LI0400
450 1300 44 360 89 V300674 A130UD72LI450  A130URD72LI0450
500 1300 57 465 98 W300675 A130UD72LI500  A130URD72LI0500
550 1300 68 550 120 X300676 A130UD72LI550  A130URD72LI0550
630 1200 106 860 125 Y300677 A120UD72LI630  A120URD72LI0630
700 1100 142 920 160 Z300678 A110UD72LI700  A110URD72LI0700
800 1100 215 1400 146 A300679 A110UD72LI800  A110URD72LI0800
73
315 1300 12 95 84 B300680 A130UD73LI315 A130URD73LI0315
350 1300 17 140 86 C300681 A130UD73LI350 A130URD73LI0350
400 1300 25 203 93 D300682 A130UD73LI400 A130URD73LI0400
450 1300 35 290 100 E300683 A130UD73LI450 A130URD73LI0450
500 1300 44 360 112 F300684 A130UD73LI500 A130URD73LI0500
550 1300 57 465 120 G300685 A130UD73LI550 A130URD73LI0550
630 1300 84 680 132 H300686 A130UD73LI630 A130URD73LI0630
700 1300 113 900 146 J300687 A130UD73LI700 A130URD73LI0700
800 1200 190 1530 148 V301824 A130UD73LI800 A130URD73LI0800
900 1100 250 1460 170 L300689 A110UD73LI900 A110URD73LI0900
1000 1000 370 2130 174 M300690 A100UD73LI1000 A100URD73LI1000
1100 1000 445 2555 208 N300691 A100UD73LI1100 A100URD73LI1100
1250 1000 585 3080 230 J301193 A100UD73LI1250 A100URD73LI1250
1400 900 755 3700 260 K301194 A090UD73LI1400 A090URD73LI1400
1600 700 1430 5760 251 P300876 A070UD73LI1600 A070URD73LI1600